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JUMBO TENDERS

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN

With Southwest Fries or Jojos & choice of sauce

with JoJos or Southwest Fries

2 Pc

4 Pc

8 Pc

12 Pc

16 Pc

50 pc

100 pc

$6

$11

$18

$30

$36

$120

$185

$8

$14

$21

$36

$45

$140

$190

Mix or    WhiteDark

JUMBO BONELESS WINGSJUMBO

JUMBOJUMBO JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
 Jumbo Wings, Naked or Breaded. Sauced or plain.

100% Breast Meat, Made to Order - Never Frozen
with Southwest Fries only. Sauced or plain.
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ORDER
ONLINE

UpperCrustOH.com

10 Pc

20 Pc

30 Pc

50 Pc

100 Pc

$15

$32

$44

$75

$150

1

2

3

4

6

Sauce

2pc

4 Pc

8 Pc

20 Pc

40 Pc

100 Pc

$8

$13

$24

$50

$100

$200

1

1

2

4

6

8

Sauce

White: Breast & Wing
Dark: Thigh & Leg
Mix: One of each

Cheese sauce and sour cream are available for $1.50 Cheese sauce and sour cream are available for $1.50

Cheese sauce and sour cream are available for $1.50 Cheese sauce and sour cream are available for $1.50

10 Pc

20 Pc

30 Pc

$16

$32

$48

1

2

3

Sauce

Prices subject to change
based on market prices

Bu�alo

Baby Ray BBQ

Garlic Parmesan

Upper Crust

Honey Mustard

Chipotle

  Creamy Garlic

   Lemon Pepper
        (Dry Rub) 

Kentucky 
Bourbon  

Ranch

Jalapeno Ranch

Garlic Butter

Hot Honey

Sour Cream

Nacho CheeseWORLD TOP
DIPPING SAUCES MildNo Heat Hot

TO SEE OUR 
LATEST SPECIALS,
CHECK US OUT ON

FRIDAY thru SUNDAY SUNDAY ONLYTHURSDAY thru SATURDAYWEDNESDAY ONLY
SMASH BOX FISH FRY SOUL BOX

$17 $16PER
BOX

Boneless Wings + Southwest Fries
Sour Cream + Nacho Cheese.
BBQ, Honey Gold or Buffalo 

Two 6oz Fish Filets with 
Southwest Fries & Tartar Sauce.

with Southwest Fries & Nacho 
Cheese and choice of sauce.

BLACKENED SHRIMP BOX $24

FILET MIGNON STEAK BOX $26

SURF & TURF BOX $30
FRIED SHRIMP BOX $16

EXTRA SHRIMP $5

SHRIMP BOX
10 Crispy Panko breaded shrimp � 
served over a bed of southwest 
fries and a side of cocktail sauce!

Extra piece of Fish $5



LOCAL FAVORITES CRAFT PIZZAS

SHAREABLES
Tater Tots $7

8 Pepperoni Rolls $11

15 JoJos $6

Coleslaw $4

Cheese Bread $7

5 Breadstix $6

Southwest Hand Cut Fries $5

Upper Crust Gluten Friendly Crust is prepared in a 
common kitchen with the risk of exposure to gluten 
and all other allergens. Upper Crust DOES NOT 
recommend this crust for guests with Celiac Disease. Guests with Gluten Sensitivities 
and other allergens should exercise judgment in consuming this crust.

HOUSE SAUCES

Tomato

Basil Pesto

Creamy Basil Pesto

Smoked Chipotle

Thai Peanut Chili

Creamy Garlic

Garlic Aioli Sauce

Southern BBQ

Garlic Butter

Spicy Garlic

Creamy Buffalo

Ranch

PREMIUM CHEESE

Provolone/Mozzarella 

Feta

Parmesan

gfgf

gf

gf

FRESH VEGGIES

Banana Peppers

Black Olives

Fresh Basil

Green Peppers

Jalapeno Peppers

Mushrooms

Red Onions

Fresh Tomatoes

Fresh Scallions

Fresh Spinach 

Kalamata Olives

Roasted Red Peppers

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

V

gf

gf

gf

gfV

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

V

V

gf

gf

* Our meat does not contain any pork.
V VeganPremium Topping gf Gluten Friendly

PREMIUM MEATS

Cup & Char Pepperoni +$1*

Hickory Smoked Bacon*

Filet Mignon Steak +$2

Chicken Breast

Smoked Ham*

Italian Sausage*

Traditional Pepperoni* 

Cheese
Pepperoni
Sausage
Chicken

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

OTHERS

Anchovies

Balsamic Glaze

Cilantro

Pineapple

Extra Cheese

Red Pepper Drops

Top Crust +$3

gf

V gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

HAWAIIAN 
Red Tomato Sauce | Premium Mozz 
Cheese | Hickory Bacon | Ham | Pineapple

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 
Ranch Sauce | Premium Mozz Cheese | 
Chicken Breast | Hickory Bacon | Red 
Onions | Swirls of Creamy Garlic Sauce

HIGHLAND SQUARE
Red Tomato Sauce | Banana Peppers | 
Premium Mozz Cheese | Pepperoni | 
Sausage

VEGGIE & ME 
Red Tomato Sauce | Premium Mozz 
Cheese | Fresh Mushrooms | Green 
Peppers | Red Onions | Black Olives | 
Banana Peppers | Fresh Tomatoes

THE KING’S TRIPLE  DOUBLE 
Red Tomato Sauce | Double Premium 
Mozz Cheese | Triple Cup & Char 
Pepperoni

MOROCCO
Banana Peppers | Red Onions | Feta 
Cheese | Premium Mozz Cheese | Chicken 
Breast | Roasted Red Peppers | Basil Pesto 

THE GOOD YEAR
Red Tomato Sauce | Fresh Mushrooms | 
Premium Mozz Cheese | Pepperoni | 
Italian Sausage 

BBQ CHICKEN 
BOLD BBQ Sauce | Premium Mozz 
Cheese | Red Onions | Green Peppers | 
Chicken Breast | Pineapple | Fresh Cilantro

JERSEY GEORGE 
Spicy Garlic Sauce | Red Onions | Premium 
Mozz Cheese | Hickory Bacon | Chicken 
Breast | Light Jalapeños | Fresh Tomatoes | 
Finished with Swirls of Creamy Garlic Sauce 

CLASSIC DELUXE 
Red Tomato Sauce | Black Olives | Red 
Onions | Mushrooms | Green Peppers | 
Premium Mozz Cheese | Pepperoni | 
Italian Sausage

VEGAS CHAMP
Spicy Garlic Sauce | Red Onions | Fresh Basil 
| Red Pepper Drops | Mushrooms | Sirloin 
Steak | Roasted Red Peppers | Premium 
Mozz Cheese | Scallions | Balsamic Glaze

THE UPPER CRUST
AMERICAN PAN CRUST ONLY. Spicy Garlic 
Sauce | Sirloin Steak | Chicken Breast | Red 
Onions | Fresh Mushrooms | Green Peppers | 
Premium Mozz Cheese | Topped With an 
Upper Crust & Finished with Hint of 
Balsamic Glaze

MAD GREEK 
Garlic Aioli Sauce | Fresh Spinach | Red 
Onions | Premium Mozz Cheese | Feta 
Cheese | Chicken Breast | Fresh Tomatoes | 
Kalamata Olives

THE MEATS 
Red Tomato Sauce | Premium Mozz Cheese 
| Smoked Ham | Pepperoni | Italian Sausage | 
Hickory Bacon

CREATE YOUR OWN

The Upper Crust

The King’s Triple Double

Pepperoni Rolls

American Pan

American Pan 12’’ $11 $3 8 cuts
Round, soft & light

Detroit Crunch 8’’x10’’ $11 $3 4 cuts
Square, crunchy & airy

Thin & Square 12’’ $11 $3 12 cuts
Light & crispy

Sicilian 1/2 Sheet 11’’x17’’  $19 $6 12 cuts
Thick, airy, crispy

Gluten Friendly Ancient Grain 12’’ $15  $3 12 cuts
Gluten-free grains, thin, crispy

Gluten Friendly Cauliflower 12’’ $15 $3 12 cuts
Rice flour, cauliflower, thin. Lower carbs

CHOOSE YOUR CRUST
AMERICAN PAN  •  DETROIT CRUNCH  •  THIN & SQUARE

18$

Gluten-Friendly $21 Half Sheet $26

AMERICAN PAN  •  DETROIT CRUNCH  •  THIN & SQUARE

22$

3+$

Gluten-Friendly $25 Half Sheet $33

Detroit Crunch Gluten Friendly

SALADS
House $11
Greek $11
Chicken Salad $13
Garden Salad $10

2017
BEST

GLUTEN
FREE

FOR 4 YEARS!
WORLD CHAMPION PIZZA

Dressings: Italian, Ranch, Greek, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese

PER TOPPINGCHEESEAll Crusts Are Vegan CUTS

DESSERT

BEVERAGES

20 oz. $2 • 2 Liter $3.50 • Bottled Water $1.65

Bam Bam Cannoli $7 • Pizza Brownie $8

SAUCE
ON

TOP

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

VEGAN TOPPINGS $5

3+$

3+$

3+$

Cheesecake Slice $5

2018
BEST
PAN

PIZZA

2019
BEST
PAN

PIZZA

2021
PIZZA MAKER

OF THE
YEAR
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